
WESTSIDE * - Denotes flag stop: be there early, be obvious, and use a flashlight to signal bus when it is dark

1 Vans 1 vans  Mon-Sun

Mon-Sun Stevens Pass 4:45PM

Monroe Park&Ride 6:00AM Timberlane* 4:59PM

Red Barn Monroe* 6:05AM Sky Ranger Station* 5:00PM

Sultan Park and Ride* 6:20AM Skykomish 5:02PM

Mt. View Chevron 6:22AM Der Baring Store* 5:12PM

Startup Grocery* 6:25AM DOWN Zekes* 5:31PM

UP Gold Bar Park & Ride* 6:27AM HILL Picklefarm Road* 5:33PM

HILL Picklefarm Road* 6:29AM Gold Bar Park & Ride* 5:34PM

Zekes* 6:31AM Startup Grocery* 5:35PM

Der Baring Store* 6:40AM Mt. View Chevron 5:38PM

Skykomish 6:50AM Sultan Park and Ride* 5:40PM

Sky Ranger Station* 6:52AM Red Barn Monroe 5:55PM

Timberlane* 6:53AM Monroe Park&Ride 6:00PM

Stevens Pass 7:20AM

This schedule is subject to change at any time.




